
 

COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE: This information is to assist in your marketing decisions. It contains a range of data and views on the current agricultural commodity markets. It is not intended to constitute advice for a specific 
purpose. Before taking any action in relation to information contained within this report, you should seek advice from a qualified professional. The information is obtained from a variety of sources and AG CONCEPTS UNLIM-
ITED T/A Mecardo will not be held liable for any loss or damage whatsoever that may arise from the use of information or for any error or mis-statement contained in this report. 
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16.5u 17u 18u 18.5u 19u 19.5u 20u 21u 26u 28u 32u Card

Min 1259 1218 1128 1058 998 940 900 869 546 377 190 665

10% 1370 1265 1196 1164 1137 1103 1077 1066 671 450 300 639

20% 1427 1331 1267 1242 1206 1179 1160 1147 746 501 389 724

30% 1499 1431 1345 1322 1291 1258 1227 1207 784 596 423 778

40% 1564 1525 1463 1438 1389 1357 1309 1262 808 645 464 824

50% 1733 1654 1537 1509 1478 1433 1358 1309 841 668 485 891

60% 1963 1900 1755 1735 1601 1493 1403 1352 918 711 511 967

70% 2246 2171 1954 1854 1709 1561 1469 1425 1023 778 564 1067

80% 2458 2356 2097 1959 1819 1734 1645 1553 1106 838 585 1114

90% 2612 2498 2313 2178 2093 2036 1987 1949 1188 931 637 1184

Max 3095 3006 2659 2556 2459 2429 2387 2367 1569 1323 754 1592

Date week ending 9/09/2022

Price 2712 2498 1966 1739 1620 1509 1403 1341 694 377 235 838

Percentile 87.3% 85.4% 67.1% 60.0% 61.2% 64.3% 60.0% 57.9% 12.3% Lowest 3.1% 43.4%

Figure 1. Southern MPG Nominal Percentiles (2010-current)

Source: AWEX

Figure 2. Northern MPG Nominal Percentiles (2010-current)
18u 18.5u 19u 19.5u 20u 21u 28u 32u Card

Min 1140 1062 995 949 906 886 375 344 517

10% 1207 1168 1134 1102 1076 1061 452 370 642

20% 1281 1248 1206 1178 1159 1142 510 423 726

30% 1371 1334 1292 1263 1226 1197 602 468 778

40% 1493 1448 1393 1357 1303 1256 645 493 814

50% 1573 1520 1479 1432 1357 1307 670 513 874

60% 1832 1716 1597 1490 1404 1341 707 556 974

70% 2013 1858 1703 1556 1473 1409 773 577 1063

80% 2130 1961 1822 1738 1644 1530 837 610 1107

90% 2339 2203 2103 2044 1995 1887 913 690 1190

Max 2708 2591 2465 2404 2390 2368 1303 762 1563

Date week ending 9/09/2022

Price 1973 1771 1622 1508 1406 1321 375 NQ 862

Percentile 67.5% 61.9% 61.7% 64.3% 60.7% 54.0% Lowest Lowest 47.5%

Source: AWEX
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Wool Date 9/09/2022

16.5u 17u 18u 18.5u 19u 19.5u

Min 1259 1218 1128 1058 998 940

10% 1370 1265 1196 1164 1137 1103

20% 1427 1331 1267 1242 1206 1179

30% 1499 1431 1345 1322 1291 1258

40% 1564 1525 1463 1438 1389 1357

50% 1733 1654 1537 1509 1478 1433

60% 1963 1900 1755 1735 1601 1493

70% 2246 2171 1954 1854 1709 1561

80% 2458 2356 2097 1959 1819 1734

90% 2612 2498 2313 2178 2093 2036

Max 3095 3006 2659 2556 2459 2429

Date week ending 9/09/2022

Price 2712 2498 1966 1739 1620 1509

Figure 1. Southern MPG Nominal Percentiles (2010-current)
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